Model A36R Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
1
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev:
B
Model A36R - Absolute
Thru / Blind-Bore Encoder
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
Ø36.0 mm
Features
• Single turn/multi-turn absolute encoder (22 Bit ST / 24 Bit MT)
• High resolution, high accuracy, high performance
• BiSS C or SSI communication protocols
• Up to 10 mm thru-bore or blind hollow bore
• Optional extended temperature range -40° C to 120° C
• Internal temperature sensor (with BiSS C protocol)
• Optional battery/backup power interface for data retention in the absence of
primary power
This high-performance thru-bore absolute encoder off ers BiSS C or SSI
communicaƟ on protocols in a compact mechanical package. Refl ecƟ ve opƟ cal
technology guarantees high performance and accuracy. The Model A36R includes
customer-accessible non-volaƟ le memory for storing motor name plate data in
servo applicaƟ ons. The XXL mulƟ -turn opƟ on adds a low power turns-counƟ ng
circuit off ering a variety of backup opƟ ons including BEPC’s embedded baƩ ery
cable, which has a long-life baƩ ery built directly into the controller-end of the
cable. The number of possible confi guraƟ ons makes this 36 mm thru-bore or
blind hollow bore absolute encoder versaƟ le for many applicaƟ ons.
Common Applications
Robotics, Servo and Stepper Motors, Autonomous Guided Vehicles, Telescopes, Antennas, Wind Turbines, Medical Scanners,
Elevators, Lifts, Rotary and X/Y Positioning Tables, Linear Actuators
        MODEL
TB  Thru-Bore
HB  Hollow Blind
       Bore
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION3
01 to 22 Bit
V322 CW
COUNT
DIRECTION 3
CW Clock-Wise
24
MULTI-TURN
RESOLUTION
00N Single turn only
XXN XX = Multi-turn Bits
(01-24), and N = Normal
power consumption 1
XXL XX = Multi-turn Bits (01-
24), and L = Low power
circuit for long term
battery backup 2
SC10A36R RMH
CONNECTOR
TYPE
RMH  Radial mount header
     (no cable) 6
F00     Fixed cable in feet 6
M00   Fixed cable in meters 7
           TEMPERATURE
                  RANGE
 -20° to 85° C (Std)
T6 -40° to 100° C
T7 -40° to 120° C
BATTERY